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Due to MHEC
AnnualNon-Resident Tuition for Undocumented 

Immigrants
S20  MACo Fri 7/10/20 7/15/20

AnnualDegree Information SystemDIS  MAC2o Fri 7/31/20 8/5/20

AnnualExternal Credit SystemECS  MAC2o Fri 8/7/20 8/15/20

AnnualNear Completer ListNC_List  MAC2o Fri 8/21/20 8/31/20

AnnualNear Completer NarrativeNC_Narrative  MAC2o 8/31/20

AnnualEnrollment Projections UpdateEproj_update MuntzUSMo Fri 8/28/20

SummerRegional Center Course InformationRC-Crs  RCo

SummerRegional Center Registration InformationRC-Reg  RCo

AnnualStudent Concerns About Athlectic Programs & 
Activities

Stud_Con  MACo 9/1/20

AnnualStrategic Use of Institutional AidInstAid MuntzUSMo Mon 8/31/20

SpringCourse Information SystemCIS  MAC2o Fri 9/4/20 9/15/20

WinterCourse Information SystemCIS  MAC2o 9/15/20

AnnualManaging for Results-InitialMFR_I FosterUSMo

SpringStudent Registration SystemSRS  MAC2o 9/15/20

WinterStudent Registration SystemSRS  MAC2o 9/15/20

AnnualJCR Faculty WorkloadJCR_FW BishopUSMo Mon 9/14/20

FallCredit HoursCredit Hr  USMo Fri 9/25/20

FallRegional Center Course InformationRC-Crs  RCo

FallRegional Center Registration InformationRC-Reg  RCo

AnnualReport on Differential TuitionDiff_Tuition MuntzUSMo Thu 10/1/20

SpringEnd-of-Term SystemEOTS  MAC2o Fri 10/2/20 10/15/20

WinterEnd-of-Term SystemEOTS  MAC2o 10/15/20

AnnualManaging for Results-FinalMFR_F FosterUSMo

FallOpening EnrollmentS7  MACo Fri 10/9/20 10/15/20

AnnualInstitutional SAT ProfileS11  MACo Fri 10/16/20 11/4/20

AnnualApplication Information SystemS3-AIS  MAC2o Fri 10/23/20 11/4/20

AnnualCredit Hours EnrollmentS6  MACo 11/4/20

Annual WIOA Program Performance Data FileWIOA  MACo Tue 10/27/20 11/1/20

FallEnrollment Information SystemEIS  MAC2o Fri 10/30/20 11/15/20

SummerEnrollment Information SystemEIS  MAC2o 11/15/20

AnnualFT UG Student Cohort SSN ChangeS15  MACo 11/15/20

AnnualFinancial Aid Information SystemFAIS  MAC2o Fri 11/6/20 11/15/20

AnnualMaryland Program Completers SurveyMAPCS  MAC2o Fri 11/20/20 12/1/20

FallEmployee Data SystemEDS  MAC2o Fri 12/4/20 12/15/20
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AnnualDistance EducationDE  MACo Fri 1/8/21 1/15/21

AnnualDashboard IndicatorsDBI  USMo Fri 1/29/21

AnnualEnrollment ProjectionsEproj MuntzUSMo

WinterRegional Center Course InformationRC-Crs  RCo Fri 2/5/21

WinterRegional Center Registration InformationRC-Reg  RCo

SpringCredit HoursCredit Hr  USMo Fri 2/26/21

SpringRegional Center Course InformationRC-Crs  RCo

SpringRegional Center Registration InformationRC-Reg  RCo

AnnualStudents & Accommodations for DisabilitiesS25  MACo 3/2/21

SpringOpening EnrollmentS7  MACo Fri 3/5/21 3/15/21

FallCourse Information SystemCIS  MAC2o Fri 3/12/21 3/15/21

SummerCourse Information SystemCIS  MAC2o 3/15/21

FallStudent Registration SystemSRS  MAC2o 3/15/21

SummerStudent Registration SystemSRS  MAC2o 3/15/21

SpringEnrollment Information SystemEIS  MAC2o Fri 3/26/21 4/1/21

WinterEnrollment Information SystemEIS  MAC2o 4/1/21

AnnualCultural Diversity ReportsCD LeeUSMo Fri 4/2/21

FallEnd-of-Term SystemEOTS  MAC2o Fri 4/9/21 4/15/21

SummerEnd-of-Term SystemEOTS  MAC2o 4/15/21

AnnualNear Completer ListNC_List  MAC2o Fri 5/21/21 6/1/21

AnnualNear Completer NarrativeNC_Narrative  MAC2o 6/1/21

AnnualFoster Care Homeless Youth Tuition WaiversS30  MACo Fri 5/28/21 8/1/20

AnnualStrategic Use of Institutional AidInstAid MuntzUSMo Wed 6/30/21

Contact Information: http://www.usmd.edu/usm/adminfinance/IR/ 
Unless specified above, contact Laura Walker for questions on survey submissions 
MJ Bishop Anthony Foster Zakiya Lee Chad Muntz Laura Walker 
Survey-Specific Notes: 
 AIS: Include Last, First, Middle Name, Suffix, Birthdate, and H.S. Code. 

 CIS & SRS: Include 0 credit hour registrations and courses (labs and other academic courses, not 
personal development courses). 

 Credit Hour: Link Coming soon! 
 Diff. Tuition: For TU, UMB, and UMCP only 
 EOTS: Include +/-‘s for First Math & English Grades. 
 FAIS: Include Student Classification and Residency. 
 WIOA: HBCUs only.  

 


